2° CORRIDA PEDESTRE DE NARANDIBA

Relatério Geral - 7KM - Feminino

Coloc.

1

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23
24

25

26
27

28
29

Num.

347

486

312
472
368
320
423
388
389
385
401
325
342
376
366
380
384
357

344
480
451
482
413
478

431

477
369

489
306

Nome

FELISMINA VENDOHALI TCHIHANDA
CAVELA

FRANCIELE MARIA DE OLIVEIRA DA
SILVA

APARECIDA DE FATIMA PEREIRA VIANA
KARLA FERNANDA MARTINS MEDEIROS
JULIANA PEREIRA DE FRANCA ROSSI
LUCIANA DA SILVA VIANA

ERIKA CRISTINA COSTENARO

TANIA CRISTINA BRITO DA SILVA

TAINA APARECIDA TONI

RENATA SANTOS

ANDREIA BARBOSA DO VALE
CAROLINE MENARA ALVES

HELENICE TEIXEIRA DA SILVA

TELMA REGINA BRITO PEREIRA
ARIADNY VIANA

DAIANE APARECIDA LOPES VIEIRA
JESSICA CORREIA DE OLIVEIRA
GILCILENE SANCHEZ DE PAULO

MARIZA BATISTA SIQUEIRA
MANUELA DE MATTOS FIORONI
APARECIDA MARIA GRACIOSO
JUZIANE TEIXEIRA GUICA

ROSA MARIA MARINHO OLIVEIRA

MARIA VANICELMA DE SANTANA
MARTINS

LUCIMARA COSTA
JOSIE BERSANIN NIEDDU
MARLENE CANO

EVELIZE REGINA DE OLIVEIRA

ROSELI APARECIDA EVANGELISTA DA
SILVA

Relatério emitido em 20/03/2022 as 10:57:03

SX.

ldd.

30

38

64
40
39
33
50
45
36
28
39
42
51
41
29
32
34
44

53
38
62
43
57
48

45

42
59

35
46

Faixa CIL.Fx.
F3034 -
F3539 -
F6099 -
F4044 1
F3539 1
F3034 1
F5054 1
F4549 1
F3539 2
F2529 1
F3539 3
F4044 2
F5054 2
F4044 3
F2529 2
F3034 2
F3034 3
F4044 4
F5054 3
F3539 4
F6099 1
F4044 5
F5559 1
F4549 2
F4549 3
F4044 6
F5559 2
F3539 5
F4549 4

Equipe

MS ACESSORIAS ESPORTIVA
MARCIO SILVA

CRAZY4RUN

SANTA AMELIA
EMA
VO2PROUP
TARUMA RUNNERS
TARUMA RUNNERS
TARUMA RUNNERS
TARUMA RUNNERS
EQUIPE UFA
LIFE RUNNERS
TARUMA RUNNERS
WE ASSESSORIA CORRIDA
TARUMA RUNNERS
TARUMA RUNNERS

PHYSICAL FITNESS SAO
JUDAS

VO2 PROUP

W.E. ASSESSORIA DE
CORRIDA

SESC PRESIDENTE
PRUDENTE

BOX BALNEARIO

Tempo

00:25:10
00:25:49

00:33:00
00:34:24
00:34:37
00:34:43
00:34:47
00:35:08
00:35:33
00:36:15
00:36:15
00:36:21
00:36:24
00:37:18
00:37:31
00:38:25
00:38:25

00:38:25

00:38:51
00:39:11
00:39:28
00:39:40
00:40:05

00:40:35
00:40:40

00:40:53

00:41:06

00:41:40
00:42:26

Pagina:

Liquido
00:25:09

00:25:48

00:32:56
00:34:24
00:34:37
00:34:37
00:34:44
00:35:03
00:35:30
00:36:10
00:36:12
00:36:17
00:36:18
00:37:14
00:37:24
00:38:20
00:38:21

00:38:25

00:38:45
00:39:03
00:39:24
00:39:34
00:40:00

00:40:26
00:40:33

00:40:48

00:41:00

00:41:34
00:42:20



2° CORRIDA PEDESTRE DE NARANDIBA

Relatério Geral - 7KM - Feminino

Coloc.

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

Num.

493
485
458
479
391
467
495
448
447
332
316
475
471
449
383
406
465
424

Nome
MARCIA REGINA RODRIGUES
NEUZA MARIA DIONISIO
VANESSA RIBEIRO CAMPOS
MARYELE ANDRESSA GOES DE LIMA
DAIANA PAIS BALDUINO
SILVIA HAMADA
SOELLYN DE CASSIA SANCHES
GABRIELE VIANA BEZERRA
KAREN CRISTINA RODRIGUES TERRIN
ALANA LARISSA PIRES DE SOUZA
RIVIA RODRIGUES
LORRANY ANDRADE
GESSENILDA ALMEIDA DA SILVA
CARLA APARECIDA DE ARAUJO
IVETE FREITAS
ROSE MEIRE RICATO UEDA
MARIA ESTELA OLIVEIRA
ADALGISA MARCHI BASTOS

Relatério emitido em 20/03/2022 as 10:57:03

SX.

m T

Tn

ldd.

48
54
35
39
31
52
39
28
33
24
47
31
51
40
45
60
34
59

Faixa CI.Fx.
F4549 5
F5054 4
F3539 -
F3539 6
F3034 4
F5054 5
F3539 7
F2529 3
F3034 5
F1624 1
F4549 6
F3034 6
F5054 6
F4044 7
F4549 7
F6099 2
F3034 -
F5559 3

Equipe

TARUMA RUNNERS

IEPE RUNNERS

CRAZY4RUN

TARUMA RUNNERS
VILA MALAMAN

VO2PROUP

Tempo
00:42:34
00:42:45
00:43:16
00:45:12
00:45:14
00:47:21
00:48:50
00:49:03
00:49:03
00:49:22
00:51:23
00:51:34
00:53:22
00:53:33
00:54:41
00:55:05
01:03:13

01:03:30

Pagina:

Liquido
00:42:21
00:42:38
00:43:12
00:45:02
00:45:04
00:47:06
00:48:42
00:48:54
00:49:03
00:49:13
00:51:09
00:51:22
00:53:14
00:53:23
00:54:30
00:54:47
01:03:11

01:03:20



